
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2400 Parmenter Street APT 113

Middleton, WI 53562

2520 Clermont St

Antigo, WI 54409

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

theo.taylor@ads-pipe.com (608) 518-1254

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

mark@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

Trisha Hallman

Mark Karow

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Jon Hoffmann

Data Specialist

jon@hammersleystone.com

Contract 8989

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868Jim 
Rozumialski

(608) 845-7804

(608) 781-1819

ADS Theo Taylor

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

mreimer@antigoconstruction.comAntigo Construction, Inc. (715) 627-2222

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163Sara Schultz

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mark Reimer

2/18/2021
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Contract 8989

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 5359759

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

bkahl@wk-construction.com

(608) 249-7931

(608) 845-8900

(608) 222-2247

(608) 849-4162

(608) 836-4424 x316

Cori McNicol

William Kahl

(608) 222-3180

W K Construction Co., Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

Steve Higgins llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

pmijosh@hotmail.comPavement Maintenance Inc. (262) 781-5957

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Josh Smith

Peter Varquez

Work Plans
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